
CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

19W BENTON None ADOPTION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

1 CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

OTHER-PROBATE

Total

2 DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

3 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

4 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

5 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

6 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY
ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

6

1

1

2

2

270

231

4

1

1

33

275

231

5

3

3

33

1

1

4

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

242

3

141

82

6

1

1

2

6

128

7

31

33

1

8

3

1

44

166

7

58

45

1

12

1

1

1

40

204

3

114

70

2

3

1

1

10

489

3

379

79

2

3

3

1

2

17

207

3

10

2

1

59

63

12

1

3

4

49

200

1

10

1

64

52

1

13

1

4

53

496

5

2

374

90

1

2

3

6

13

682

9

8

443

179

9

8

2

6

18

142

12

1

19

37

1

21

1

5

45

200

12

2

1

55

43

25

1

6

3

52

624

9

6

407

173

1

5

8

1

3

11

4

4

3

48

4

41

3

11

Summary



CircuitCounty Division Casetype Pending Start Filed Disposed Pending End

19W BENTON 6
ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY
ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER DR

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

322

1

223

87

3

171

1

8

1

2

41

44

16

2

5

191

2

8

1

49

61

16

4

5

302

1

1

215

70

1

1,7479191,0341,632

1,7479191,0341,632

1,7479191,0341,632

Summary



CircuitCounty DivisionCasetype

Manner of Disposition  /  Trial Type
Dismissed

non-trial unknown
Judgment

non-trial unknown
Transferred
non-trial

19W BENTON 1 CIVIL COMMITMENT

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total
3 ADOPTION

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total
4 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total
5 ADOPTION

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

SMALL ESTATE

Total
6 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

NARCOTIC COMMITMENT

OTHER DR

SMALL ESTATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total
Total

Total

Grand Total

1

1

1

1

12

5

1

3

3

7

1

2

1

1

2

107

7

24

29

1

4

2

1

39

1

1

12

1

5

3

1

1

1

11

2

4

2

3

182

3

10

2

52

58

9

1

3

44

2

1

1

7

1

3

1

2

5

2

2

1

130

10

1

18

37

1

16

1

4

42

1

1

9

4

3

1

1

9

1

1

3

1

1

2

152

1

8

1

1

35

41

12

2

3

3

45

240 32572 3

240 32572 3

240 32572 3

Manner of Disposition



CircuitCounty Division Casetype
Age of Pending End

< 1 yr 1-2 yrs > 2 yrs
19W BENTON None CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

1 CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

OTHER-PROBATE

Total

2 DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total

3 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

4 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

CONSERVATORSHIP

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

5 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

OTHER-PROBATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

6 ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

DECEDENT ESTATE

GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

TRUST ADMINISTRATION

Total

Total

Total

Grand Total

1

1

5

1

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

78

3

52

22

1

64

37

22

2

1

2

100

52

38

4

1

1

4

317

2

284

27

1

1

2

65

46

14

1

1

1

2

107

1

49

38

1

1

1

1

15

504

7

4

362

119

2

6

1

3

66

2

2

33

24

2

1

2

112

2

48

36

5

1

1

3

16

157

141

15

1

53

37

16

112

1

45

56

3

3

4

1,060249438

1,060249438

1,060249438

Age of Pending End


